
 

 

LANGARA FACULTY ASSOCIATION  
 

SCHEDULE FOR 2018 ELECTIONS 
 
 
 
 PRESIDENT VICE-PRESIDENT   BOARD MEMBERS 
 
 
NOMINATIONS March 5 (Mon) – March 9 (Fri) March 23 (Fri) – March 29 (Thurs)  April 10 (Tues) - April 16 (Mon)  
 
CAMPAIGN NOTES DUE March 14 (Wed) DUE April 4 (Thurs)   DUE April 19 (Thurs)  
 
BALLOTS OUT March 19 (Mon) April 9 (Mon)   April 23 (Mon) 
 
BALLOTS IN March 23 (Fri) - 3:30 p.m.  April 13 (Fri) - 3:30 p.m.    April 27 (Fri) - 3:30 p.m. 
 
COUNT March 23 (Fri) April 13 (Fri)   April 27 (Fri) 
   
            
  

Annual General Meeting – May 10, 2018 at 1:00 p.m. (Room TBA) 

 
Retiree Social – May 10, 2018 at 2:30 p.m. in Employee Lounge 
Reception starts at 2:30 p.m.  
Presentation starts at 2:45 p.m. 
Employee Lounge 


